
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

02 November 2015 453.50 13.8285 1190.62 5.2672 5.2672 5.2672

03 November 2015 465.50 13.7830 1190.62 5.3888 5.3280 0.0608

04 November 2015 456.50 13.8440 1190.62 5.3080 5.3213 -0.0067

05 November 2015 451.25 13.9835 1190.62 5.2998 5.3160 -0.0053

06 November 2015 449.25 13.9130 1190.62 5.2497 5.3027 -0.0133

09 November 2015 448.00 14.2405 1190.62 5.3584 5.3120 0.0093

10 November 2015 449.75 14.2625 1190.62 5.3876 5.3228 0.0108

11 November 2015 439.00 14.1925 1190.62 5.2330 5.3116 -0.0112

12 November 2015 431.25 14.1525 1190.62 5.1261 5.2910 -0.0206

13 November 2015 426.25 14.3180 1190.62 5.1260 5.2745 -0.0165

16 November 2015 426.25 14.3180 1190.62 5.1260 5.2610 -0.0135

17 November 2015 423.25 14.3600 1190.62 5.1048 5.2479 -0.0131

18 November 2015 422.50 14.2450 1190.62 5.0550 5.2331 -0.0148

19 November 2015 427.00 14.1105 1190.62 5.0606 5.2208 -0.0123

20 November 2015 424.75 14.0025 1190.62 4.9954 5.2058 -0.0150

23 November 2015 432.50 13.9965 1190.62 5.0843 5.1982 -0.0076

24 November 2015 433.75 14.1425 1190.62 5.1522 5.1955 -0.0027

25 November 2015 421.50 14.1980 1190.62 5.0264 5.1861 -0.0094

26 November 2015 421.50 14.1980 1190.62 5.0264 5.1777 -0.0084

27 November 2015 418.25 14.3530 1190.62 5.0420 5.1709 -0.0068

30 November 2015 419.50 14.3850 1190.62 5.0684 5.1660 -0.0049

FINAL AVG PAYOUT



PDF File Name Format:

DSEL DEC15


